
THE SECRET OF TEAMS LEADERS CERTIFIED FACILITATORS 

1. Corey Alley  pastorcorey@mission217.org  7047869171 

 Concord 

2. Jimmy Barrett jbarrett@cabarrusbaptist.com  7047869171

 Concord 

3. Perry Brindley pbrindley@buncombebaptist.org 8287343948 

 Ashville 

4. Jeff Collins  jeffreve88@gmail.com   3362627468 

 Wilkesboro 

5. Eric Davidson domscba@gmail.com   9197088906 

 Sanford 

6. Steve Davis  sdavis@cabarrusbaptist.com  7042985862 

 Concord 

7. Lester Evans  levans@ncbaptist.org   9194595505 

 Cary 

8. Carlyle Hall  carlylehall65@gmail.com   9198014901 

 Castalia 

9.  John Hamm  jshamm520@gmail.com   2522218454 

 Rocky Mount 

10. Steve Honeycutt fbmba@frontier.com   8286892845 

 Mars Hill 

11. David Jendrey grba@bellsouth.net   8288699278 

 Rutherfordton  

12. Robert Kelley jn1010r@gmail.com   2524257163 

 Henderson 

13.  Duane Kuykendall d.kurk1952@gmail.com   8284969108 

 Hickory 

14.  Bob Lowman bob@metrolina.org   7043951197 

 Charlotte 

15.  Manny Mintac mmintac@yahoo.com   9105363909 

 Pembroke 

16. Dougald McLaurin dougald@tarriverbaptist.org  9194967172 

 Louisburg 
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17.  James Richardson jae.richardson@yahoo.com  3362951154 

 Cary 

18.  Richard Rockwell  rrockwell5@charter.net   8286865123 

 Swannanoa 

19. Brad Roderick brad@peidmontbaptist.org  7174398263 

 Greensboro 

20. Troy Rust  preachingthewordinlove@gmail.com 3365831097 

 Roxboro  

21. Mike Sandlin mwsandlin@bellsouth.net  9105126718 

 Hampstead  

22. Scott Setzer  jscottsetzer@gmail.com   2524951699 

 Greenville 

23. Terry Stockman dad.stockman@gmail.com  2522415872 

 Ahoskie 

24. Ken Tan  ktan@ncbaptist.org   9195244782 

 Cary 

25.  Eddie Thompson ethompson@ncbaptist.org  9194595644 

 Cary 

26.  Hilton Woodell hwoodell88@gmail.com   9107404268 

 Pembroke 
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